 (
Route 60
, 
Scunthorpe – Burton – 
Whitton
 
-
 
RUNS VIA North Lindsey College & John 
Leggott
 College (College Days Only)
 
(Mon – Sat)
 
(
except
 bank holidays
, not Good Friday
)
) (
CDP Bus & Coach Operator
) (
-
-
1335
1338
1341
1344
1351
1353
1356
1359
1402
1403
1405
1408
1410
1412
1414
1418
1422
) (
1657
1700
1702
1705
1708
1711
1718
1720
1723
1726
1729
1730
1732
1735
1737
1739
1741
1745
1749
) (
-
-
1515
1518
1521
1524
1531
1533
1536
1539
1542
1543
1545
1548
1550
1552
1554
1558
1602
) (
-
-
1155
1158
1201
1204
1211
1213
1216
1219
1222
1223
1225
1228
1230
1232
1234
1238
1242
) (
-
-
1015
1018
1021
1024
1031
1033
1036
1039
1042
1043
1045
1048
1050
1052
1054
1058
1102
) (
-
-
0835
0838
0841
0844
0851
0853
0856
0859
0902
0903
0905
0908
0910
0912
0914
0918
0922
) (
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
) (
John 
Leggott
 College 
(college days only)
North Lindsey College 
(college days only)
Scunthorpe Railway Station
Scunthorpe Bus Station
Orb Lane
Berkeley Circle
Neap House
Flixborough
 
Stather
Flixborough
 Inn
Normanby
Burton Post Office
The 
Stather
Burton, Darby Road
Thealby
Coleby
 Bridges
Coleby
West 
Halton
Alkborough
Whitton
)
	


#















 (
CONTINUED BELOW
)





 (
1750
1755
1759
1801
1803
1805
1808
1810
1811
1814
1817
1820
1822
1829
1832
1835
1837
-
-
) (
1605
1610
1614
1616
1618
1620
1623
1625
1626
1629
1632
1635
1637
1644
1647
1650
1652
-
-
) (
1425
1430
1434
1436
1438
1440
1443
1445
1446
1449
1452
1455
1457
1504
1507
1510
1512
-
-
) (
1245
1250
1254
1256
1258
1300
1303
1305
1306
1309
1312
1315
1317
1324
1327
1330
1332
-
-
) (
1105
1110
1114
1116
1118
1120
1123
1125
1126
1129
1132
1135
1137
1144
1147
1150
1152
-
-
) (
0925
0930
0934
0936
0938
0940
0943
0945
0946
0949
0952
0955
0957
1004
1007
1010
1012
-
-
) (
0730
0735
0739
0741
0743
0745
0748
0750
0751
0754
0757
0800
0802
0809
0812
0815
0817
0822
0825
) (
www.cdpbusandcoachoperator.weebly.com
) (
Whitton
Alkborough
West 
Halton
Coleby
Coleby
 Bridges
Thealby
Burton, Darby Road
The 
Stather
Burton Post Office
Normanby
Flixborough
 Inn
Flixborough
 
Stather
Neap House
Berkeley Circle
Orb Lane
Scunthorpe Bus Station
Scunthorpe Railway Station
North Lindsey College 
(college days only)
John 
Leggott
 College 
(college days only)
)
